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BAWAG GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000BAWAG2

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:11

Price
66.55 EUR

Difference

(2] 0.38% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

ATOO00BAWAG2

BG

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,231 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

66.60 EUR
67.20 EUR
66.10 EUR
66.30 EUR
66.542939 EUR
129,885
8,642,929.65
269

76,383

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 b
2024/07/25 [
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 b
2024/07/23 [

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013786,215775228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=201103342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=201103342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e52f7e6e53a62c3884bb3d5a85c967ec114ff769fb93e470386a40a20904f2&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f232020d459e9a72&time=1722167937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0071ec29e119a8a9af3bc22766d613a4bc49765f860eadd1a7bb4cec12b45cf3&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c9d6046ec4a7b9ef&time=1722167937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dfc1886ec836800acf2f07575de26d1d648b21b71a1d63d011a5edbeb7b1b52&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d7cdebde36370dc0&time=1722167937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c83b145f8979ea417a8dcad8fb336b9579ddc2210d3edcd933701107d788874&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c90c05154127b7f12&time=1722167937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a0b3c481151478cc7d86537ce9ba1f5af992d9e1901625f13d6c27c37f95e3d&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f110d0201481e7e2b&time=1722167937&tool=RSC

BAWAG GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:11

Price
66.55 EUR

Difference (] 0.38% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN ATOO00BAWAG2
Symbol BG
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,231 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 66.60 EUR
High 67.20 EUR
Low 66.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 66.30 EUR
VWAP 66.542939 EUR
Volume (pcs) 129,885
Trading volume 8,642,929.65
Number of trades 269
Last size 76,383

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +34.72% +49.55% +37.84%
Perf (abs.) +17.15  +22.05 +18.27
Beta 1.69 1.48 1.11
Volatility 26.19 24 .47 30.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19

Price

66.60 EUR

66.55 EUR

66.75 EUR

66.45 EUR

66.20 EUR

67.05 EUR (123,171
63.13 EUR (150,685
59.43 EUR (144,037
51.37 EUR (154,609
68.30 EUR (2024/07/18
45.34 EUR (2024/01/17
68.30 EUR (2024/07/18
39.50 EUR (2023/10/27

—_ = — T o — = ~—

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 4
8.64 269
0.05 154
0.00 7
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201103342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201318003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264939

BAWAG GROUP AG
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:01

17:20

20:41

19:30

08:52

66.75 EUR

65.70 EUR

66.55 EUR

62.96 USD

66.30 EUR

65.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203804922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359482

BAWAG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BAWAG
Group

Contact Details
BAWAG GROUP AG

Wiedner Glrtel 11 - 1100 Wien

Telefon: +43-05-99-05

Fax: +

E-mail: office@bawaggroup.com
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Company Profile

BAWAG Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of comprehensive
savings, payment, lending, leasing, investment, building society, factoring and insurance
products and services. It operates through the Retail and SME, and Corporates, Real Estate
and Public Sector segments. The company was founded on November 16, 2005 and is
headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Anas
Abuzaakouk
Andrew Wise
David O'Leary
Enver Sirucic

Guido Jestadt

Sat Shah

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Egbert Fleischer Chairman of Supervisory

Tamara
Kapeller

Adam Rosmarin

Beatrix Proll

Frederick
Haddad

Gerrit Schneider

Kim
Fennebresque

Konstantin
Latsunas

Verena Spitz

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:office@bawaggroup.com
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